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R R L <F LT R ST RN i S PN e e g T 8 b 114 TR A A
AME | BB | VAR | BB A | BB WE | BB AE | BEL| OVE | BRI AE | BB PR | BEL| AE | BR[O R | RE
4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.6
6 0 1.5 1.8 0 0 0 0 0.5 1.0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.9
5 1 0 5.4 7.2 0 0 0 0 2.5 3.5 0 1.1 4 0 0.2 1.1
2 0 7.6 14.8 0 0.1 0.4 0 0.5 4.0 0 0.3 L7 0 0.3 1.4
3 0 10.3 25.1 0 5.0 5.4 0 14. 4 18. 4 0 2.3 .0 0 12. 1 13.6
4 0 2.2 27.3 0 0.6 6.0 0 4.7 23.1 0 4.5 .5 0 5.1 18.7
5 0 1.9 29.2 0 0.2 6.2 0 7.3 30.4 0 0.3 .8 0 3.1 21.8
6 0 0.9 30. 1 0 0.0 6.2 0 4.8 35.2 0 0.8 .6 0 1.7 23.4
6 1 0 0.7 30.8 0 0 6.2 0 2.9 38.1 0 0.5 L1 0 0.6 24.0
2 0 0.4 31.2 0 0.2 6.4 0 0.2 38.3 0 0.6 L7 0 1.0 25.0
3 0 0.2 31.5 0 0 6.4 0 1.1 39.4 0 0.1 .8 0 1.0 26.0
4 0 0.3 31.8 0 0.1 6.5 0 0.2 39.6 0 0 .0 0 0.8 26.8
5 0 0.3 32.1 0 0 6.5 0 0.6 40.2 0 0.2 .2 0 0.7 27.5
6 0 0.3 32.5 0 0.3 6.8 0 0.8 41.0 0 0.7 .9 0 0.9 28.4
7 1 0 1.0 33.5 0 20.8 27.6 0 2.9 43.9 0 0.6 2.5 0 6.0 34.4
2 0 28.6 62.0 0 83.6| 111.2 0 53.8 97.7 0 8.0 .5 0 45.9 80.3
3 0 33.7 95.7 0| 257.7| 368.9 0| 222.0f 319.7 0 32.9 3.4 0 49.0( 129.3
4 0 61.7| 157.4 0| 315.0| 683.9 0] 729.4| 1049.1 0| 151.9 5.3 0 56.7| 186.0
5 0| 107.0| 264.4 0| 160.5| 844.4 0| 531.2| 1580.3 0| 134.7 .0 0 93.6| 279.6
6 0 87.7| 352.0 0] 143.7] 988.1 0] 237.0] 1817.3 0] 128.3 .3 0 95.5| 375.1
8 1 0 39.8| 391.8 0 62.4| 1050. 5 0 69.0| 1886.3 0 51.9 .2 0 51.8| 426.9
2 0 30.8| 422.6 0 24.5| 1075.0 0 40.0| 1926. 3 0 26.6 .8 0 30.0| 456.9
3 0 18.6| 441.1 0 11.9] 1086. 9 0 24.9| 1951.2 0 10.8 6 0 24.1| 481.0
4 0 3.9| 445.0 0 7.9] 1094.8 0 14. 7| 1965. 9 0 7.7 5.3 0 8.5| 489.5
5 0 2.4| 447.5 0 4.5] 1099.3 0 17.8] 1983.7 0 6.3| 571.6 0 6.9| 496.4
6 0 0.9] 448.4 0 5.4] 1104.7 0 4.0] 1987.7 0 1.1] 572.7 0 3.4| 499.8
9 1 0 0.7| 449.0 0 1.0} 1105.7 0 2.8] 1990.5 0 4.7| b77.4 0 2.0| 501.8
2 0 0.1] 449.1 0 0.5] 1106.2 0 2.0] 1992.5 0 1.7] 579.1 0 0.9 502.7
3 0 0.8] 449.9 0 0.2] 1106. 4 0 13. 3] 2005. 8 0 0.7| 579.8 0 0.5 503.2
4 0 0.0 449.9 0 1.0} 1107. 4 0 0.9] 2006. 7 0 0.6| 580.4 0 0.5 503.7
5 0 0.3| 450.2 0 1| 1108.0 0 0.8] 2007.5 0 1.0] 581.4 0 0.4| 504.1
6 0 0.4] 450.7 0 0] 1108.2 0 1. 1] 2008. 6 0 1| 582.3 0 0.6] 504.
10 1 0 0.1] 2008.7
2 0 7.2]2015.9
3 0 0] 2015.9
4 0 0.0] 2015.9
5 0 0.5] 2016. 4
6 0 0] 2016. 4
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A FA KU SFILT R T ST\ 122 LW R TR TR AT b 111 % T H
A B VR R A ] B VR B | AR [ B [ raE | WA | AN | BB P ] BET | A BB PR B
4 1 2 2] 0.3 0.3 0 0 1.2 1.2 0 0] 2.3 2.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 1.5 1.8 0 1.6 2.8 2 2] 4.6 6.9 0] 0.0 0.2 0] 0.2 0.6
3 2 1.6 3.4 0 1.9 4.7 2] 4.3 11.2 0] 0.4 0.6 0] 0.1 0.7
4 2 1.2 4.6 0] 2.7 7.4 21 4.7 15.9 0] 0.5 1.1 0| 0.6 1.2
5 2 1.4 6.0 0] 2.8 10.2 2] 5.0 20.9 0 1.0 2.1 0 1.9 3.1
6 2] 2.0 8.0 0 1.1 11.3 2] 4.9 25.8 0] 0.4 2.5 0| 0.6 3.7
5 1 21 2.3 10.3 0 1.2 12.5 2] 5.4 31.2 0] 0.6 3.1 0 1.2 4.9
2 2l 2.5 12.8 0 1.5 14.0 2] 8.2 39.4 0] 0.4 3.5 0| 0.6 5.4
3 2l 2.5 15.3 0] 3.7 17.7 21 8.7 48.1 0] 0.4 3.9 0] 2.6 8.0
4 2 1.9 17.2 0] 3.6 21.3 2] 5.1 53.2 0] 0.6 4.5 0 1.8 9.8
5 2 1.4 18.6 0] 2.3 23.6 2] 5.9 59.1 0] 0.8 5.3 0 1.1 10.9
6 2 1.3 19.9 0] 2.8 26. 4 2] 4.2 63. 3 0] 0.3 5.6 0| 0.4 11.3
6 1 2 1.2 21.1 0 1.6 28.0 2] 4.4 67.7 0] 0.3 5.9 0] 0.7 12.0
2 2] 3.0 24.1 0] 5.6 33.6 2] 4.6 72.3 0] 0.7 6.6 0] 0.8 12.8
3 21 2.3 26.4 0] 6.1 39.7 2] 5.2 77.5 0] 0.3 6.9 0 1.5 14.3
4 2l 2.0 28.4 ol 7.7 47. 4 2] 7.4 84.9 0 1.0 7.9 0 1.9 16.2
5 2 1.9 30.3 0] 6.3 53.7 2] 6.3 91.2 0] 0.4 8.3 0] 2.1 18.3
6 2] 0.7 31.0 0] 4.2 57.9 2] 9.2| 100.4 0 1.3 9.6 0] 2.0 20.3
7 1 2 1.1 32.1 0 1.5 59.4 2] 5.9| 106.3 0] 0.8 10. 4 0 1.6 21.9
2 2] 3.8 35.9 0] 7.6 67.0 2] 8.8| 115.1 0] 0.6 11.0 0| 2.4 24.3
3 2] 0.4 36.3 0] 2.7 69.7 2] 5.6| 120.7 0] 0.1 1.1 0] 0.8 25.1
4 2 1.2 37.5 0] 3.1 72.8 2] 6.1] 126.8 0] 0.2 11.3 0 1.4 26.5
5 2 1.7 39.2 0 1.7 74.5 2] 9.7| 136.5 0] 0.0 11.3 0] 0.7 27.2
6 2 1.2 40. 4 0] 3.2 77.7 2| 6.8] 143.3 0] 0.7 12.0 0| 0.6 27.8
8 1 2 1.1 41.5 0] 2.0 79.7 2] 5.8] 149.1 0] 0.3 12.3 0] 0.8 28.6
2 2] 0.4 42.0 0] 2.3 82.0 2] 3.2| 152.3 0] 0.2 12.5 0 1.7 30.3
3 2] 0.4 42.4 0 1.4 83.4 2| 2.3| 154.6 0] 0.2 12.7 0] 0.8 31.1
4 2] 0.1 42.5 0] 3.1 86.5 2] 2.7| 157.3 0] 0.0 12.7 0] 0.0 31.1
5 2] 0.1 42.7 0 1.4 87.9 2] 2.6| 159.9 0] 0.3 13.0 0| 0.4 31.5
6 2] 0.1 42.8 0] 2.8 90. 7 2 1.3] 161.2 0] 0.0 13.0 0] 0.2 31.7
9 1 2] 0.1 42.9 0 1.5 92.2 2 1.0| 162.2 0] 0.3 13.3 0] 0.1 31.8
2 2] 0.2 43.1 0 1.7 93.9 2 1.0| 163.2 0] 0.3 13.6 0] 0.1 31.9
3 2] 0.1 43.2 0] 3.0 96.9 2 1.7| 164.9 0 0 13.6 0] 0.8 32.7
4 2 0 43.2 0 1.3 98. 2 2 1.0| 165.9 0 0 13.6 of 0.3 33.0
5 2] 0.2 43.4 0] 2.7| 100.9 2 1.3| 167.2 0 0 13.6 of 0.3 33.3
6 2] 0.0 43. 4 0| 0.4| 101.3 2 1.0| 168.2 0 0 13.6 0] 0.3 33.6
10 1 2 1.2| 169.4
2 2] 0.9] 170.3
3 2] 0.8] 171.1
4 2] 0.5 171.6
5 2] 0.9| 172.5
6 2 1.7 174.2
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